LAST NAME
Agayeva
Almaoui
Anagnostou
Andrysek
Appleton
Arthur-Morgan
Azulay
Baerveldt
Bai
Ballantyne
Beal
Biddiss
Biggs
Blacklock
Brandon
Brian
Brinston
Carmichael
Chau

Chen
Chiang
Chiba Branson
Chuong
Crawford
Curran
Danial

Di Mambro
Dininio
Doig
El-Korazati
Ettorre
Fehlings
Fellin
Green
Hancock
Hanigsberg
Hansen
Hay

Ho
Hoffman
Hu

Hubley
Hung
lordanou
Joachimides
Kassam-Lallani
Kawamura
Kilroy

King
Kingsnorth
Kooy
Kozak
Kushki
Ladha
Lakatos
Lam
Lauzon

Lee

Lindsay
Lynch
Macdonald
Makino
Malone
Maxwell
Mcadam
Mcdougall

FIRST NAME
Safiya
Mazen
Evdokia
Jan
Gregory
Tracey
Joanne
Ardith
Haiying
Marilyn
Deryk
Elaine
Marie
Ksusha Oksana
Erin
Jessica A
Kristina
Rob

Tom
Victoria Shen Yun
Jackie
Julie
Aicam
Lindsey
Cynthia J.
Anthony
Ana

Enza
Jenna
Adila
Margaret
Darcy
Maryanne
Pamela
Robert
Julia
Janice
Janine
Nathan
Andrea
Amy
Darlene
Ryan
Rowena
Nicholas
Dilshad
Anne
Colleen
Gillian
Shauna
John
Pakizah
Azadeh
Alysha
Zsuzsanna
Ching Yeung Jenny
Andrea
Cecilia
Sally
Jessica
Andrea
Amber
Molly
Joanne
Laura C.
Carolyn

CALENDAR YEAR
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Hospitals & Boards of Public Health
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Hospitals & Boards of Public Health
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Hospitals & Boards of Public Health
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Hospitals & Boards of Public Health
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Hospitals & Boards of Public Health

POSITION
Registered Nurse

Senior Director, Programs and Services

Assistant Director

Senior Scientist Associate Professor
Supervisor, Technical Services
Registered Nurse

Manager, Human Resources
Psychologist

Registered Nurse

Chief, Nursing Executive

Scientist, Assistant Professor
Senior Scientist Associate Professor
Registered Nurse

Psychologist

Nurse Practitioner

Clinician Investigator

Registered Nurse

Chief, Dentistry

Vice President, Research and Director, Bloorview Research Institute

Registered Nurse
Physician

Operations Manager, Child Development Program

Registered Nurse

Senior Director, Ambulatory Care
Director, Transitions Strategy
Collaborative Practice Leader
Collaborative Practice Leader

Chief Financial Officer & Senior Director Aquatics and Centralized Equipment Pool

Physician

Physician

Speech Language Pathologist
Developmental Paediatrician
Clinical Resource Leader
Nurse Practitioner
Consultant, Building Services
President and CEO
Psychologist

Clinical Neuropsychologist
Director, Pharmacy
Physician

Project Manager, Quality Improvement and Process Innovation

Interprofessional Education Leader
Physician
Clinical Applications Supervisor

Operations Manager, Rehabilitation and Complex Continuing Care

Nurse Practitioner
Physician
Manager, Patient Safety

Senior Scientist, Distinguished Professor

Manager, Evidence to Care

Team Lead and Certified Orthotist
Chief Information Officer

Senior Scientist Associate Professor
Physician

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Nurse Practitioner

Physician

Senior Scientist Associate Professor
Physician

Operations Manager, Child Development Program

Physician
Psychologist

Senior Director, Collaborative Practice

Physician Director
Transitions Strategy Team Lead

ORGANIZATION

Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital

SALARY PAID

102,839.09
156,511.86
274,839.89
116,785.06
104,037.89
102,291.08
109,390.29
114,052.71
104,410.26
128,180.66
132,708.64
106,589.14
104,875.54
102,340.22
115,056.52
127,551.01
105,058.11
187,355.62
262,785.67
100,800.30
229,118.67
109,230.86
102,772.53
166,012.61
137,651.78
112,313.21
108,980.47
173,776.80
113,960.90
228,168.31
101,787.89
307,244.13
100,800.64
119,530.08
119,613.56
475,450.65
100,499.87
119,928.61
144,492.75
242,103.84
109,129.29
100,652.82
240,016.24
100,979.23
116,574.37
115,648.00
240,903.57
116,350.03
198,251.18
108,975.04
104,960.67
171,227.82
106,589.14
240,030.93
101,992.74
103,917.17
118,791.15
105,635.84
123,680.79
108,191.75
116,350.04
197,008.83
122,488.07
140,372.79
251,326.03
124,919.64

TAXABLE BENEFIT

331.85
564.92
763.92
422.88
374.52
338.09
402.48
411.54
338.09
3,495.48
486.54
393.32
338.09
378.93
418.08
469.62
338.09
702.09
8,087.95
338.09
703.05
403.29
343.80
614.31
509.34
415.50
398.01
5,904.50
703.05
399.35
372.66
925.02
372.66
432.81
291.30
12,355.45
376.38
276.06
509.34
703.05
403.95
360.50
703.05
363.42
430.71
427.98
674.61
430.71
4,018.21
403.23
350.49
633.78
393.32
703.05
338.09
338.09
427.98
703.05
457.77
703.05
430.71
562.44
451.05
519.75
721.05
347.76



Mckinney
Mcpherson
Milicevic
Millar
Milo-Manson
Nenadovic
Nixon
Orsino
Parker
Paus
Peacocke
Penner
Persaud
Pilested
Pilkington
Prescott
Puthen
Quintal
Quirin
Ramdial
Rubashewsky
Rudden
Ruelens
Rumney
Savage
Schwellnus
Scratch
Shorrocks
Sikand
Simpson
Sium
Smile
Snider
Solish
Stere
Stevens
Stevenson
Stewart
Sudoma
Sweeney
Tolkin
Ward
Widgett
Wishloff-Hunt
Wong
Wong
Wong
Wright

Jackee
Amy
Tamara
Tracey
Golda
Vera
Darrell
Angelina
Kathryn
Tomas
Sean
Melanie
Dhanmattie
Katrine
Martha
Claire
Ritu
Janet
Lise
Sandra
Bohodar
Louise
Cindy
Peter
Diane
Heidi
Shannon
Jennifer
Meenu
Irene
Aman
Sharon
Andrea
Abbie
Darryl
Sara

lan
Mary
Cara
Angie
Jonathan
Karen
Elaine
Tanya
Pui Ying
Sharon
Stewart
Virginia
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Registered Nurse

Senior Scientist Associate Professor

Clinical Pharmacy Services Coordinator

Chief People Culture Officer

Vice President, Medicine and Academic Affairs

Nurse Practitioner

Senior Network Administrator

Physician

Senior Director, Academic Affairs and Simulation Lead
Senior Scientist, Distinguished Professor

Manager, Centres for Leadership

Clinician Investigator

Supervisor, Technical Services

Registered Nurse

Operations Manager, Child Development Program
Clinical Resource Leader

Nurse Practitioner

Psychologist

Director, Volunteer Resources

Operations Manager, Orthotics and Prosthetics

Vice President, People, Corporate Innovation and Services
Nurse Practitioner

Transition Coordinator

Physician Director

Vice President, Experience and Transformation
Collaborative Practice Leader

Clinician Scientist, Assistant Professor

Registered Nurse

Executive Lead, Equity, Diversity, and Inclusion
Operations Manager, Rehab and Complex Continuing Care
Director, Client and Family Integrated Care

Physician

Psychologist

Psychologist

Director, Technical Services

Clinical Neuropsychologist

Director, Centralized Equipment Pool

Clinical Neuropsychologist

Infection Prevention and Control Lead

Manager, Administration Support Services

Physician

Operations Manager, Participation and Inclusion
Senior Director, Inpatient Rehabilitation and Complex Continuing Care
Operations Manager, Dental Services

Manager, Health Sciences Library and Archives
Director, Commercialization

Vice President, Communications, Marketing and Advocacy
Senior Scientist, Professor

Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
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Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
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Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
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Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital
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101,466.33
114,898.83
111,270.18
173,776.80
350,995.66
114,431.77
102,074.34
198,722.28
154,277.97
196,014.81
108,867.62
248,132.45
101,331.06
101,100.25
116,350.06
100,698.64
116,478.62
122,589.66
137,662.60
116,349.94
222,300.67
117,862.41
100,656.64
282,585.82
222,300.69
109,246.66
122,927.73
103,277.35
131,403.00
117,213.60
137,662.65
244,874.07
124,245.48
118,924.58
137,662.73
105,594.57
137,662.63
125,995.03
112,241.54
108,781.42
126,579.38
116,349.90
146,899.01
103,584.38
110,877.88
137,662.66
186,151.00
133,789.81

236.35
424.98
393.33
5,904.50
8,254.45
427.98
363.42
562.44
569.82
586.91
402.72
703.05
363.42
282.85
430.71
372.66
422.82
451.05
509.34
430.71
7,951.06
427.98
372.66
850.53
7,208.29
405.56
429.24
0.00
7,643.95
432.81
509.34
703.05
459.42
440.04
509.34
395.54
509.34
465.93
372.66
403.23
369.96
430.71
543.54
350.98
7.69
509.34
7,828.93
494.97



