LAST NAME							
	FIRST NAME	CALENDAR YEAR	SECTOR	POSITION Positional National N	ORGANIZATION	SALARY PAID	TAXABLE BENEFIT
- ·	Safiya Mazen	2020 2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Registered Nurse Senior Director, Programs and Services	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	102,839.09 156,511.86	331.85 564.92
	Evdokia	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Assistant Director	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	274,839.89	763.92
	Jan	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Senior Scientist Associate Professor	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	116,785.06	422.88
	Gregory	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Supervisor, Technical Services	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	104,037.89	374.52
Arthur-Morgan		2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Registered Nurse	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	102,291.08	338.09
Azulay	Joanne	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Manager, Human Resources	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	109,390.29	402.48
Baerveldt	Ardith	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Psychologist	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	114,052.71	411.54
Bai	Haiying	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Registered Nurse	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	104,410.26	338.09
	Marilyn	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Chief, Nursing Executive	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	128,180.66	3,495.48
	Deryk	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Scientist, Assistant Professor	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	132,708.64	486.54
	Elaine	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Senior Scientist Associate Professor	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	106,589.14	393.32
00-	Marie	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Registered Nurse	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	104,875.54	338.09
	Ksusha Oksana Erin	2020 2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Psychologist  Nurse Prostitioner	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	102,340.22	378.93 418.08
	Jessica A	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Nurse Practitioner Clinician Investigator	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	115,056.52 127,551.01	418.08
	Kristina	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Registered Nurse	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	105,058.11	338.09
	Rob	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Chief, Dentistry	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	187,355.62	702.09
	Tom	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Vice President, Research and Director, Bloorview Research Institute	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	262,785.67	8,087.95
	Victoria Shen Yun	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Registered Nurse	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	100,800.30	338.09
	Jackie	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Physician	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	229,118.67	703.05
	Julie	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Operations Manager, Child Development Program	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	109,230.86	403.29
Chuong	Aicam	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Registered Nurse	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	102,772.53	343.80
Crawford	Lindsey	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Senior Director, Ambulatory Care	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	166,012.61	614.31
Curran	Cynthia J.	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Director, Transitions Strategy	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	137,651.78	509.34
Danial	Anthony	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Collaborative Practice Leader	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	112,313.21	415.50
	Ana	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Collaborative Practice Leader	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	108,980.47	398.01
	Enza	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Chief Financial Officer & Senior Director Aquatics and Centralized Equipment Pool	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	173,776.80	5,904.50
-	Jenna	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Physician	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	113,960.90	703.05
	Adila	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Physician	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	228,168.31	399.35
	Margaret	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Speech Language Pathologist	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	101,787.89	372.66
	Darcy	2020 2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Developmental Paediatrician  Clinical Resource Leader	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	307,244.13	925.02 372.66
	Maryanne Pamela	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Nurse Practitioner	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	100,800.64 119,530.08	432.81
	Robert	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Consultant, Building Services	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	119,613.56	291.30
	Julia	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	President and CEO	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	475,450.65	12,355.45
	Janice	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Psychologist	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	100,499.87	376.38
	Janine	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Clinical Neuropsychologist	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	119,928.61	276.06
	Nathan	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Director, Pharmacy	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	144,492.75	509.34
Hoffman	Andrea	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Physician	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	242,103.84	703.05
Hu	Amy	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Project Manager, Quality Improvement and Process Innovation	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	109,129.29	403.95
Hubley	Darlene	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Interprofessional Education Leader	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	100,652.82	360.50
Hung	Ryan	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Physician	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	240,016.24	703.05
Iordanou	Rowena	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Clinical Applications Supervisor	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	100,979.23	363.42
	Nicholas	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Operations Manager, Rehabilitation and Complex Continuing Care	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	116,574.37	430.71
	Dilshad	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Nurse Practitioner	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	115,648.00	427.98
	Anne	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Physician	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	240,903.57	674.61
-	Colleen Gillian	2020 2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Manager, Patient Safety  Sonier Scientist, Distinguished Professor	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	116,350.03	430.71
Ü	Shauna	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Senior Scientist, Distinguished Professor  Manager, Evidence to Care	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	198,251.18 108,975.04	4,018.21 403.23
	John	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Team Lead and Certified Orthotist	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	104,960.67	350.49
-	Pakizah	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Chief Information Officer	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	171,227.82	633.78
	Azadeh	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Senior Scientist Associate Professor	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	106,589.14	393.32
	Alysha	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health		Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	240,030.93	703.05
	Zsuzsanna	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Registered Nurse	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	101,992.74	338.09
	Ching Yeung Jenny	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Registered Nurse	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	103,917.17	338.09
	Andrea	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Nurse Practitioner	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	118,791.15	427.98
Lee	Cecilia	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Physician	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	105,635.84	703.05
Lindsay	Sally	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Senior Scientist Associate Professor	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	123,680.79	457.77
-	Jessica	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Physician	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	108,191.75	703.05
	Andrea	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Operations Manager, Child Development Program	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	116,350.04	430.71
	Amber	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Physician	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	197,008.83	562.44
	Molly	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Psychologist	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	122,488.07	451.05
	Joanne	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Senior Director, Collaborative Practice	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	140,372.79	519.75
Mcadam	Laura C. Carolyn	2020 2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Physician Director Transitions Strategy Team Lead	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	251,326.03 124,919.64	721.05 347.76
Mcdougall				HAUSHOUS STATERY LEAD LEAD	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	174 919 64	

Mckinney	Jackee	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Registered Nurse	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	101,466.33	236.35
Mcpherson	Amy	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Senior Scientist Associate Professor	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	114,898.83	424.98
Milicevic	Tamara	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Clinical Pharmacy Services Coordinator	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	111,270.18	393.33
Millar	Tracey	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Chief People Culture Officer	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	173,776.80	5,904.50
Milo-Manson	Golda	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Vice President, Medicine and Academic Affairs	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	350,995.66	8,254.45
Nenadovic	Vera	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Nurse Practitioner	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	114,431.77	427.98
Nixon	Darrell	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Senior Network Administrator	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	102,074.34	363.42
Orsino	Angelina	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Physician	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	198,722.28	562.44
Parker	Kathryn	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Senior Director, Academic Affairs and Simulation Lead	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	154,277.97	569.82
Paus	Tomas	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Senior Scientist, Distinguished Professor	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	196,014.81	586.91
Peacocke	Sean	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Manager, Centres for Leadership	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	108,867.62	402.72
Penner	Melanie	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Clinician Investigator	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	248,132.45	703.05
Persaud	Dhanmattie	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Supervisor, Technical Services	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	101,331.06	363.42
Pilested	Katrine	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Registered Nurse	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	101,100.25	282.85
Pilkington	Martha	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Operations Manager, Child Development Program	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	116,350.06	430.71
Prescott	Claire	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Clinical Resource Leader	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	100,698.64	372.66
Puthen	Ritu	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Nurse Practitioner	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	116,478.62	422.82
Quintal	Janet	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Psychologist	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	122,589.66	451.05
Quirin	Lise	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Director, Volunteer Resources	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	137,662.60	509.34
Ramdial	Sandra	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Operations Manager, Orthotics and Prosthetics	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	116,349.94	430.71
Rubashewsky	Bohodar	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	_ · ·	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	222,300.67	7,951.06
Rudden	Louise	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Nurse Practitioner	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	117,862.41	427.98
Ruelens	Cindy	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Transition Coordinator	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	100,656.64	372.66
Rumney	Peter	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Physician Director	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	282,585.82	850.53
Savage	Diane	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Vice President, Experience and Transformation	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	222,300.69	7,208.29
Schwellnus	Heidi	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Collaborative Practice Leader	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	109,246.66	405.56
Scratch	Shannon	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Clinician Scientist, Assistant Professor	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	122,927.73	429.24
Shorrocks	Jennifer	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Registered Nurse	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	103,277.35	0.00
Sikand	Meenu	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Executive Lead, Equity, Diversity, and Inclusion	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	131,403.00	7,643.95
Simpson	Irene	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Operations Manager, Rehab and Complex Continuing Care	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	117,213.60	432.81
Sium	Aman	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Director, Client and Family Integrated Care	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	137,662.65	509.34
Smile	Sharon	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Physician	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	244,874.07	703.05
Snider	Andrea	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Psychologist	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	124,245.48	459.42
Solish	Abbie	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Psychologist	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	118,924.58	440.04
Stere	Darryl	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Director, Technical Services	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	137,662.73	509.34
Stevens	Sara	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Clinical Neuropsychologist	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	105,594.57	395.54
Stevenson	lan	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Director, Centralized Equipment Pool	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	137,662.63	509.34
Stewart	Mary	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Clinical Neuropsychologist	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	125,995.03	465.93
Sudoma	Cara	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Infection Prevention and Control Lead	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	112,241.54	372.66
Sweeney	Angie	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Manager, Administration Support Services	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	108,781.42	403.23
Tolkin	Jonathan	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Physician	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	126,579.38	369.96
Ward	Karen	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Operations Manager, Participation and Inclusion	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	116,349.90	430.71
Widgett	Elaine	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Senior Director, Inpatient Rehabilitation and Complex Continuing Care	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	146,899.01	543.54
Wishloff-Hunt	Tanya	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Operations Manager, Dental Services	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	103,584.38	350.98
Wong	Pui Ying	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Manager, Health Sciences Library and Archives	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	110,877.88	7.69
Wong	Sharon	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Director, Commercialization	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	137,662.66	509.34
Wong	Stewart	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Vice President, Communications, Marketing and Advocacy	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	186,151.00	7,828.93
Wright	Virginia	2020	Hospitals & Boards of Public Health	Senior Scientist, Professor	Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital	133,789.81	494.97
	-					•	